
Business Director and Head of Legal final review 
meeting 31/03/2017 

CNC/CNPA Gifts and Hospitality Register Apr 16 - Mar 17 

No Date of gift/offer Offer Name of giver Organisation Item given/ Authorisation Cost CSD/BD 
accepted/decffned accepted /offeror of offered with reason to accept Sighted 

glver/offeror (if any) alft/offer? 
l 13/05/2016 Yes Unknown Principal Gift Box of Business 

Director 

£25.00 
Hayley Chocolates/  

Beaumont Prosecco 

Estate 

2 21/10/2016 Yes DSRL £50.00 Voucher £50.00 
for a local Hotel 

Phil Craig Managing 

Director 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Note: No declined offers of hospitality/entertainment to record 

Yes 

Yes 

Business

Director 


